startnr
72
26
35
33
74
41
60
10
67
62
64
58
36
87
71
16
39
89
91
66
69
54
30
34
3
52
8
56
77
78
57
61
80
20
75
122
120
27
82
40
79
81
14
85
7
17
38
55
63
76
24
86
32

Windmill Cup 2024
Uitslag startgroep 4 - finish volgorde

Stuurman

Ramon Van Leeuwen
Cyril Calis
Patrick Gofre
Hans Veraart
Geert Nieveen
Gerrit-Jan Dijkstra
JaccoNollen

Jan Anjo van Houten
Arjanvan Ommen
Rienk Bakker
Floris Bos

Johan Abma
Wytse van der Kolk
Bert De Boer
Sybrand Potijk
Minke Docter
Hans Bijker

Marc De Vries
Jurre Oosterhof
Wybren Terpstra
Runo Jansen
Rowan Hardinge
Rik Stumpel

Kars Meijer

Jorg Wenzel
Harry Temming
Thesa Prisse
HenkDe Jager

Jan Zaaijer

Martin Speelman
Herman Woltjer
Gert-Henk Bakker

Durk-Jorrit van der Eems

FrankMoorman
HenkR Kok

Sven Andreae
JanHendrik De Bruin
Ewoud Groeneveld
Bert Lochorn
Hans-Pieter Baaij
Henk Klijnstra

Piet Poelsma
Daniel Biegel

Erik Eltingh
Rolfvan Kleef
Ralph Lentz

Jan Pieter Silvius
Rob Hoogenboom
Michel Miltenburg
Johanvan den Brink
Erica Meijer
Douwe Bruinsma
Andries Hamstra
Pieter Prins
Frederique van der Laan
Job Modderman
Bruno Berger

Stijn Heeroma

Jos Remmers
Margot Banning
Pascal Spooren
Daan Rijnvis
Guido Brouwer
Reinier Morra
Mark Ringnalda
Tillburgvan Annick
Tim Reuvekamp
Martijn Smit
Nienke Meindersma
Grethe Reidinga
Peter Kramer
Andreas Pieser
Wim Pot

Gertjan Tissink
Pascal Homan
Mathijs Westra
Arthur van Raalte
Willem Willems
Wijnand Florijn
Ivar Tilleman

Jan Waninge
Tjalling Osinga
Hans Kruis

Eddy Bastiaannet
Demmer Anne
Dirk Dijkstra
Steven Van der Sluis
Cochel ter Schure
1J Jepma

Henk Oosterhof
Floriaan Zwart
Thijs Adegeest

scheepsnaam
Muschka
Soof's Interieur
Ultrson
Walta
MARLIN
High5
Mammoet
Biggles
Darwin
Omega
Inspiration
Flinter
Alablanca
Wyn

ERA

Niisa
Brasser
Njord
Solstice
Chez Nous
Olivier

Impi

Zephyr
Defender
knYn
Cairdeas
Honey
Trouvaille
Noorderwind
Viceversq
Shaka

Kiss ‘n hug
Sa Better
Hygge
Voyager
Sunenz

Lady Karmel
Off-Duty
Surs

HYGGE
Ordinary Love
Nooitweeranders
Hawkwind
Apollo

De Witte Draeck
Kelvin
Maestro
Journey
Gematst
Fifty Fifty
Kelautan
RELAX
Stjirring
Content
Rebel Lady
Satisfaction 2
HA81

Alnitak
Solveig
Dulce
Wildebras

La Mouette
Njord

She

1SIS

out of the blue
Ceto

Anna Johanna
Orionis
Sagitta
Mucho Mas
Leafde 2
Blue Dream
LE112
Espuma
Connemara
Juffrouw Ooievaer
Cris

Starry Night
Sunne
Challenger
Capricorne
First Match
Great escape
WK 63
Bordine
Optimaal
Maan

Sally-B

Anne Wolter
Fuga
Moonglow

finishplek
1
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RET
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
dnf
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



